
2024 SUMMER CONCERTS IN SOUTHBURY 
 

Jun 19 Wed 6:30 pm The EcleKtics (mix of music) River Glen 

Jul 1 Mon 6:00 pm Jukebox 45 (50s and 60s music) Town Hall Green 

Jul 2 Tue 6:30 pm Eran Troy Danner (blues) STS 

Jul 8 Mon 6:00 pm Kathy Thompson Band (funk, soul, and R’n’B hits) Town Hall Green 

Jul 9 Tue 6:30 pm Timmy Maia (R&B, soul) STS 

Jul 15 Mon 6:00 pm Cover2Cover (hits from 60s, 70s, 80s, and more) Town Hall Green 

Jul 16 Tue 6:30 pm Eight to the Bar (swing, boogie-woogie, Motown) STS 

Jul 22 Mon 6:00 pm The O-Tones (Motown, R&B and jazz) Town Hall Green 

Jul 23 Tue 6:30 pm On the Trail (from bluegrass to contemporary pop) STS 

Jul 24 Wed 6:30 pm Willie Nininger (country, folk, rock & roll) River Glen 

Jul 29 Mon 6:00 pm The Rakes (diverse selection of genre music) Town Hall Green 

Jul 30 Tue 6:30 pm The Elderly Brothers (oldies, rock ‘n’ roll) STS 

Aug 7 Wed 6:30 pm 
Folk & Contemporary Songs with Allan & 
Jessi (folk and contemporary music) 

River Glen 

Aug 21 Wed 6:30 pm Deuces Wild Duo (hits from 1920's to present day) River Glen 
 

 

LOCATIONS AND ORGANIZERS: 

River Glen: 162 South Britain Road 
Organizer: River Glen Health Care Center. Contact: 203-264-9600. In case of rain, call River Glen 

for an update. 

STS - Southbury Training School: 1461 South Britain Road 
Organizer: Southbury Training School. Contact: 203-206-0721. In case of rain, follow the signs to 

the Bobowick Pavilion.  

Town Hall Green: 501 Main Street South 
Organizer: Southbury Parks & Recreation Department. Contact: 203-262-0633. In case of rain, the 
concert will be canceled (no rain dates). 

ALL CONCERTS ARE FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC 

Details: www.southbury-ct.org/summerconcerts  

Compiled by the Town of Southbury. Concert submissions at www.southbury-ct.org/eventform. 

https://www.southbury-ct.org/eventform

